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trenton Colour Coded Tong - One Piece

Stainless Steel PVC Coated Handle

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Details Length  Colour Range Material

= 48009-BK PVC Coated Handle, One Piece 230mm Black Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
= 48009-BL PVC Coated Handle, One Piece 230mm Blue Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
—_— 48009-BN PVC Coated Handle, One Piece 230mm Brown Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
= 48009-GN PVC Coated Handle, One Piece 230mm Green Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
—_— 48009-R PVC Coated Handle, One Piece 230mm Red Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
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ltem Number

48009-W

48009-Y

48012-BK

48012-BL

48012-BN

48012-GN

48012-R

48012-W

48012-Y

Details

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

PVC Coated Handle, One Piece

Length

230mm

230mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

300mm
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Colour Range

White

Yellow

Black

Blue

Brown

Green

Red

White

Yellow
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Material

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated

Stainless Steel, PVC Coated
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